FRANKFURT LASER COMPANY
1    FRANKFURT LASER COMPANY
An den 30 Morgen 13, 61381 Friedrichsdorf, Germany
Tel.: +49(0)6172.27978-0   Fax: +49(0)6172.27978-10
E-mail: sales@frlaserco.com;   Internet: WWW.FRLASERCO.COM
Volume Bragg Grating Stabilized Laser Diode Module
FOLM-785-100-RO
Features
Single Frequency
Collimated Output Beam
Precision Cooling and Current Control
Noise <0.3%RMS
Wavelength Stability <0.015nm/°C
Applications
Raman Spectroscopy
Metrology
HeNe Replacement
Bio-Instrumentation
Sensing
Analytical Instrumentation
Optical Specifications (25°C)
 Symbol Min Typ Max Unit
Output Power Pout 100 mW
Center Wavelength*  - 785 - nm
Wavelength Tolerance  - ±1 - nm
Line Width  - 50 - MHz
Noise (RMS) 0-20MHz  - 0.25 0.5 %
Power Stability over 1 hr Pout - 0.1 0.5 %
Polarisation  - 100:1 -
Pointing Stability  - - ±25 µrad
Beam Size 0.9 x 1.7
Beam Divergence  - 1 3 mrad
Electrical Parameters
Voltage  - 3.3 - V
Current  - - 0.5 A
Modulation Speed  - - 3 kHz
Modulation Input (TTL)  0 - 5 VDC
Environmental Condition
Storage Temperature  0 - 40 °C
Operation Temperature  10 25 40 °C
Operation Humidity Non-Condensing
Dimensions Ø25.4 x 76.2mm
* Available in 2nm increments
FRANKFURT LASER COMPANY
2     FRANKFURT LASER COMPANY
An den 30 Morgen 13, 61381 Friedrichsdorf, Germany
Tel.: +49(0)6172.27978-0   Fax: +49(0)6172.27978-10
E-mail: sales@frlaserco.com;   Internet: WWW.FRLASERCO.COM
Package